NEXT Ladder Truss
28 www.next-truss.com
NX42 LADDER
Slightly bigger as our NX32 is our mid-sized NX42
ladder truss that is meant for medium-duty use. The
NX42 truss is made of main tubes (51 x 2 mm) and
braces (20 x 2 mm).
The NX42 ladder truss can be used perfectly for trade

23,0 83 9 1329 10 939 12 632 11 474 11
26,2 72 13 1168 13 840 16 615 16 472 16
29,5 64 19 1045 17 758 20 545 20 445 21
32,8 57 26 944 21 686 26 487 25 401 27
Metric Loading Charts
Imperial Loading Charts
These values are usable for a lateral supported main tube. To reach full load capacity the maximum distance without lateral stabilization is: 1100,0 mm
• High values of distributed loads are idealized. Loads must be applied to node points!
• Full loading tables are available on request.
 limited by interaction of shear and moment at the connection
Displacement connection is decisive!
NH42 Loading charts
NEXT Ladder Truss
32 www.next-truss.com
Productcode Description
NX42-025 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 25 CM 51X2mm
NX42-050 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 50 CM 51X2mm
NX42-075 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 75 CM 51X2mm
NX42-081 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 81 CM 51X2mm
NX42-100 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 100 CM 51X2mm
NX42-150 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 150 CM 51X2mm
NX42-200 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 200 CM 51X2mm
NX42-250 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 250 CM 51X2mm
NX42-300 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 300 CM 51X2mm
NX42-350 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 350 CM 51X2mm
NX42-400 TRIANGLE NX42 LENGTH 400 CM 51X2mm
NX42 LENGTHS
Productcode Description
NH42-025 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 25 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-050 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 50 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-075 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 75 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-081 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 81 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-100 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 100 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-150 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 150 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-200 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 200 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-250 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 250 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-300 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 300 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-350 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 350 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42-400 SQUARE NH42 LENGTH 400 CM 48,3x3mm
NH42 LENGTHS
NEXT Ladder Truss
33www.next-truss.com
Productcode Size in cm